
3-й рік навчання 
ВК 3.1 Медична англійська мова 
Клименюк Вікторія Володимирівна 23037 61-б 

Ананьєв Владислав Ігорович  23002 62-а 

Наавгуст Дарʼя Олександрівна  23052 64-а 

ВК 3.2 Основи сексуальної культури 
Амонс Анжеліка Анатоліївна 24080 65 

Бунечко Марія Петрівна 24081 65 

Дудник Ірина Анатоліївна  24082 65 

Кононюк Юлія Володимирівна  24084 65 

Кутасевич Катерина Дмитрівна  24085 65 

Петровський Олександр Юрійович  24086 65 

Синій Артем Олегович  24087 65 

Спину Олександр Олексійович  24088 65 

Швець Вероніка Олександрівна  24089 65 

Вдовенко Анастасія Олександрівна  23010 61-а 

Вельгус Анна Юріївна 23011 61-а 

Дзядевич Марина Сергіївна  23023 61-а 

Іванюк Катерина Вʼячеславівна 23034 61-а 

Онофрійчук Олена Вікторівна  23054 61-а 

Стадник Наталія Володимирівна  23069 61-а 

Ямковий Андрій Андрійович 23080 61-а 

Ватуля Анастасія Назарівна  23009 61-б 

Дубровська Кіра Дмитрівна 23024 61-б 

Мельник Дарʼя Олександрівна  23048 61-б 

Бервецька Юлія Сергіївна  23005 62-а 

Вівсяний Вадим Вячеславович  23013 62-а 

Гавловська Юлія Петрівна 23016 62-а 

Євдокімова Пліна Олександрівна  23025 62-а 

Кокиза Валерія Олегівна  23041 62-а 

Парфенюк Ангеліна Іванівна  23056 62-а 

Пастушенко Софія Романівна  23058 62-а 

Суменко Діана Євгеніївна 23072 62-а 

Бердінських Олександра Анатоліївна 23006 62-б 

Бобрук Олександра Олегівна 23014 62-б 

Куліковська Злата Володимирівна  23043 62-б 

Погребняк Ганна Валеріївна  23059 62-б 

Червінський Дмитро Ігорович 23075 62-б 

Рябова Марія Владиславівна  23064 62-б  

Вернигора Олена Вікторівна 23012 63-а 

Гнасько Ксенія Ігорівна 23018 63-а 

Гриб Олег Володимирович 23020 63-а 

Іваніна Анастасія Юріївна  23033 63-а 

Котова Анастасія Василівна  23042 63-а 

Мишура Ангеліна Андріївна  23051 63-а 



Рибалко Юлія Дмитрівна  23062 63-а 

Ситник Яна Сергіївна  23067 63-а 

Трачук Сніжана Олексіївна  23074 63-а 

Астафʼєва Анна Ігорівна 23003 63-б 

Засаднюк Ірина Олександрівна  23029 63-б 

Козійчук Вікторія Віталіївна  23040 63-б 

Лавренюк Діана Олександрівна  23044 63-б 

Шлапак Данііл Романович 23077 63-б 

Бяловецька Яна Вячеславівна 23008 64-а 

Вшестенко Олеся Миколаївна  23015 64-а 

Гнетецька Софія Віталіївна  23019 64-а 

Заставнюк Віталій Русланович 23072 64-а 

Онуфрійчук Євгенія В'ячеславівна  23055 64-а 

Левченко УльянаМиколаївна 23045 64-б 

Посвалюк Оксана Володимирівна  23060 64-б 

Старченко Вікторія Євгенівна 23071 64-б 

ВК 3.3 Клінічна біохімія 
Акименко Дмитро Сергійович 23001 61-а 

Ковальчук Софія Олександрівна  23039 61-а 

Лукашенко Андрій Олексійович  23047 61-а 

Сагайдак Ольга Вікторівна  23066 61-а 

Бандура Ольга Миколаївна 23004 61-б 

Пастухов Артур Денсович 23057 61-б 

Скибіцька Дар'я Олегівна  23068 61-б 

Ярош Юлія Василівна  23081 61-б 

Торчинська Вікторія Володимирівна  23073 62-б 

Гарасимович Костянтин Вікторович  23017 63-б 

Савчук Юлія Вікторівна 23065 63-б 

Ігнатів Софія Володимирівна  23035 64-а 

Шпак Вікторія Романівна  23078 64-а 

Кардінал Тимофій Сергійович  23036 64-б 

Рижий Андрій Іванович  23063 64-б 

ВК 3.6 Введення в клінічну психологію 
Амонс Анжеліка Анатоліївна 24080 65 

Бунечко Марія Петрівна 24081 65 

Дудник Ірина Анатоліївна  24082 65 

Кононюк Юлія Володимирівна  24084 65 

Кутасевич Катерина Дмитрівна  24085 65 

Петровський Олександр Юрійович  24086 65 

Синій Артем Олегович  24087 65 

Спину Олександр Олексійович  24088 65 

Швець Вероніка Олександрівна  24089 65 

Акименко Дмитро Сергійович 23001 61-а 

Вдовенко Анастасія Олександрівна  23010 61-а 

Вельгус Анна Юріївна 23011 61-а 

Дзядевич Марина Сергіївна  23023 61-а 



Іванюк Катерина Вʼячеславівна 23034 61-а 

Ковальчук Софія Олександрівна  23039 61-а 

Лукашенко Андрій Олексійович  23047 61-а 

Онофрійчук Олена Вікторівна  23054 61-а 

Сагайдак Ольга Вікторівна  23066 61-а 

Стадник Наталія Володимирівна  23069 61-а 

Ямковий Андрій Андрійович 23080 61-а 

Бандура Ольга Миколаївна 23004 61-б 

Ватуля Анастасія Назарівна  23009 61-б 

Дубровська Кіра Дмитрівна 23024 61-б 

Клименюк Вікторія Володимирівна 23037 61-б 

Мельник Дарʼя Олександрівна  23048 61-б 

Пастухов Артур Денсович 23057 61-б 

Скибіцька Дар'я Олегівна  23068 61-б 

Ярош Юлія Василівна  23081 61-б 

Ананьєв Владислав Ігорович  23002 62-а 

Бервецька Юлія Сергіївна  23005 62-а 

Вівсяний Вадим Вячеславович  23013 62-а 

Гавловська Юлія Петрівна 23016 62-а 

Євдокімова Пліна Олександрівна  23025 62-а 

Кокиза Валерія Олегівна  23041 62-а 

Парфенюк Ангеліна Іванівна  23056 62-а 

Пастушенко Софія Романівна  23058 62-а 

Суменко Діана Євгеніївна 23072 62-а 

Бердінських Олександра Анатоліївна 23006 62-б 

Бобрук Олександра Олегівна 23014 62-б 

Куліковська Злата Володимирівна  23043 62-б 

Погребняк Ганна Валеріївна  23059 62-б 

Торчинська Вікторія Володимирівна  23073 62-б 

Червінський Дмитро Ігорович 23075 62-б 

Рябова Марія Владиславівна  23064 62-б  

Вернигора Олена Вікторівна 23012 63-а 

Гнасько Ксенія Ігорівна 23018 63-а 

Гриб Олег Володимирович 23020 63-а 

Іваніна Анастасія Юріївна  23033 63-а 

Котова Анастасія Василівна  23042 63-а 

Мишура Ангеліна Андріївна  23051 63-а 

Рибалко Юлія Дмитрівна  23062 63-а 

Ситник Яна Сергіївна  23067 63-а 

Трачук Сніжана Олексіївна  23074 63-а 

Астафʼєва Анна Ігорівна 23003 63-б 

Гарасимович Костянтин Вікторович  23017 63-б 

Засаднюк Ірина Олександрівна  23029 63-б 

Козійчук Вікторія Віталіївна  23040 63-б 

Лавренюк Діана Олександрівна  23044 63-б 

Савчук Юлія Вікторівна 23065 63-б 



Шлапак Данііл Романович 23077 63-б 

Бяловецька Яна Вячеславівна 23008 64-а 

Вшестенко Олеся Миколаївна  23015 64-а 

Гнетецька Софія Віталіївна  23019 64-а 

Заставнюк Віталій Русланович 23072 64-а 

Ігнатів Софія Володимирівна  23035 64-а 

Наавгуст Дарʼя Олександрівна  23052 64-а 

Онуфрійчук Євгенія В'ячеславівна  23055 64-а 

Шпак Вікторія Романівна  23078 64-а 

Кардінал Тимофій Сергійович  23036 64-б 

Левченко УльянаМиколаївна 23045 64-б 

Посвалюк Оксана Володимирівна  23060 64-б 

Рижий Андрій Іванович  23063 64-б 

Старченко Вікторія Євгенівна 23071 64-б 

 


